Gearmotors General Catalog
Technical Documentation
Option
Index
P.867
P.893
P.907
How to read the Nameplate

L1. It is not necessary to apply on both sides of the two L1 places. (Refer to the figure on the right)
C-shaped Retaining Ring
Spacer
Bolt
Category
Frame Size
Bolt Size
Spacer Dimensions C-shaped
Retaining
Ring for Hole
Outer
Diameter
Internal
Diameter Width
F2S-12
AFCZ12S M5 Ø11.5 Ø6 3 12
F2S-15
AFCZ15S M6 Ø14.5 Ø7 3 15
AFCZ18S M6 Ø17.5 Ø7 3 18
F3S-20
AF3S20 M6 Ø19.5 Ø7 3 20
AFCZ22S M6 Ø21.5 Ø7 4 22
FS-25
F3S-25
AF3S25
M6 Ø24.5 Ø7 4 25
AFCZ28S M8 Ø27.5 Ø9 5 28
FS-30
F3S-30
AF3S30
M8 Ø29.5 Ø9 5 30
AFCZ32S M10 Ø31.5 Ø11 5 32
FS-35
F3S-35
AF3S35
M10 Ø34.5 Ø11 5 35